You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ CDRH104RUP-101NC : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CDRH104RUP-101NC Details PDF
CDRH104RUP-101NC
Manufacturer Part Number: CDRH104RUP-101NC
Manufacturer/Brand: SUMIDA
Part of Description: CDRH104RUP-101NC SUMIDA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 155 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CDRH104RUP-101NC
Manufacturer SUMIDA
Description CDRH104RUP-101NC SUMIDA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 155 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
CDRH104RNP-680NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 68UH 1.42A 213
MOHM
CDRH104RNP-820NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 82UH 1.3A 283 MOHM
SMD
CDRH104RT125NP-470MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 47UH 1.68A 136
MOHM
CDRH105RNP-102NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 1MH 420MA 1.989
OHM
CDRH104RNP-7R0NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 7UH 4.5A 27 MOHM
SMD
CDRH105RNP-100NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 4.5A 26 MOHM
SMD
CDRH105RNP-101NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 100UH 1.35A 253
MOHM
CDRH104RT125NP-220MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 2.3A 70 MOHM
SMD
08055A300FAT2A 12063A102JAT2A AD8367ARUZ-REEL AIC1117A-18GY AP18P10GJ
APL5331KAC-TRG APT2X30D80J AT818S31 B39182-B7822-C710 BAS83-GS08
BC848BMTF BU4011BFV-E2 CC0805GRNPO0BN390 CDT100GK12 CL21B474KOFNFNE
CR10-000-ZK CS45-08IO1 CSD87313DMS CY62128LL-70SC CY7C66113-PVCT
FCP260N60E GQM1555C2D2R6CB01D GQM1885C1H120GB01D HT-U158DNC IHLP2525AHERR33M01
IRF7494TRPBF LA77000V-A-TLM-E LD031A390JAB4A LP2982AIM5X-3.8 M74HC161B1
MAX3430CSA MAX3799ETJ+T MC3334DR2 MT47H64M16HR-25E:E NJU7006F-TE1
NLAS5223BMUR2G PM300HSA120 PMB2305RV2.1 PT8A6311SEX RN1105FT
SC2260-R4 SC431CSK-1 SKT490/12E SP1085V1-L-3-3 SP4-P-DC24V
VI-25Y-CY VI-910090 VJ1812Y105KXAAT VS-8EWF12STR-M3 ZXLD1575JB16TC